
 
 
 

Created 06/02/2023 Information provided is specific to the USFPI Northern Territory Training Areas & Ranges Project listed on ICN Gateway                   1 of  1 

WP306 KFTA GROUPING AND ZERO RANGE (GZR) & COMBAT MARKSMANSHIP RANGE (CMR) – BUILDING WORKS 

Tender open: 6/02/23    Tender close: 10/03/23  

Sitzler has advised that the Request for Tenders (RFTs) have been issued to: 

Tenderer Primary Contact Contact Phone Number Contact Email 

Barpa Construction Services  Nigel Gilligam            0408 837 196 Nigel.gilligan@barpa.com.au   
C and R Constructions Pty Ltd            Caleb Gotts            0418 854 953     caleb@candrconstructions.com.au      
DECMIL Australia Pty Ltd        James Allingame            08 6240 8107 | 0439 946 506 precontracts@decmil.com.au 
Intract Australia Pty Ltd          Jessica Baird            0411 016 514   tenders@intract.com.au           
M & J Builders Pty Ltd Stephy Merin Saji            08 8998 9669    estimating2@mjbuilders.com.au         
NACP Projects Australia Pty Ltd         Tom DeGaris            0407210052 tom.degaris@nacpp.com.au                
Sunbuild Pty Ltd Sunbuild Tenders            - tenders@sunbuild.com.au       

 
Entities that wish to provide pricing for the WP306 package should contact the above companies directly. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


